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Specifications

Model No. 803-52

ltem size D160x 282 mm

Rated Voltage DC5V

Rated power 3Wx10%

Power Interface Micro-B cable(Included)

& Manual

Funktion Drift

Strém p&/ Ljusnivé 1 (starkt) Tryck O 1 géng

Ljusnivé 2 (mellan) Tryck O 2 génger

Ljusnivé 3 (svagt) Tryck © 3 génger

Stéing av Tryck O 4 génger

Sakerhetsinstruktioner
Las fsljande instruktioner noggrant

* Ladda enheten helt innan den anvénds férsta géngen.

* Anvéind den medféliande USB-kabeln fér laddning.

* Utsatt inte enheten for stark varme eller kyla.

* Tappa inte enheten.

* Ta inte isér, reparera eller modifiera enheten.

* | héndelse av synliga skador pd enheten eller kabeln, anvéind inte enheten och
koppla bort den frén strémférsériningen omedelbart.

* Koppla bort enheten frén strémférsériningen om enheten inte ska anvéndas
under en langre tid.

Specifikation

* Barbar batteridriven LED-bordslampa

(2000mAh / 3,7V)

* Varmt ljus (3000 K/140 Lm)
* LED-effekt 3 W

* Dimbar i 3 ljusnivéer

* USB-laddning, USB-kabel ingér (0,5 m)

Laddningstid ca. 5 timmar

* Anvéndningstid ca 5-6 timmar

For inomhus- och utomhusbruk (IP44)

* Material: Plast ABS

Lamp body

Power button + Dimmer

The table light is easily dimmable
in 3 levels.
. x1 100% (140 Lm)
@ @ Brightness
@ x250% (50 Lm)
Brightness
@ 3 10% (15 lm)
Brightness

-------- Micro-B port'\P

Manual

Function Operation

Power on/ Light level 1 (bright) Press  once

Light level 2 (middle) Press O twice

Light level 3 (low) Press O 3times

Power off Press (O 4times

Safety instruction
Read the following instruction carefully

* Please charge the light completely before first usage.

* Please use the provided USB cable for charging.

* Do not expose the device to excessive heat or cold.

* Do not drop the device.

* Do not disassemable, repair or modify the device.

* In the event of visible damage to the device or cable, do not use
the device and disconnect it from the power supply.

* Disconnect the lamp also from power supply if the device will not be
use for a long time.

Specifications

* Portabel.battery power LED table light
(2000mAh / 3.7V)

* Warm light(3000 K/ 140 Lm)

* LED power 3W

* Dimmable in 3 levels brightness

* USB charge, USB cable included(0. 5m)

* Charging time approx. 5 hours

* Usage time 5-6 hours

¢ For indoor and outdoor use (IP44)

* Material: Plastic ABS

@N Kayttoopas

Toiminto Tee néin

PVirta paélle / Valotaso 1 (kirkas) |Paina®-painiketta kerran
Valotaso 2 (keskitaso)

Paina®-painiketta kahdesti

Valotaso 3 (matala) Paina®-painiketta 3 kertaa

Virta pois Paina®-painiketta 4 kertaa

Turvaohjeet
Lue seuraavat ohijeet huolellisesti

Lataa laitteen akku téyteen ennen ensimmaisté kayttékertaa.

Kéyta lataamiseen mukana toimitettua USB-johtoa.

Alg altista laitetta liialliselle kuumuudelle tai kylmyydelle.

Ala pudota laitetta.
Ala pura, korjaa fai muokkaa laitetta.

Jos laitteeseen tai johtoon tulee ndkyvia vaurioita, @lé kéytd laitetta ja irrota
se virfaléhteestd valitomasti.

Irrota laite virtaléhteestd, jos laitetta ei kéyteté pidempédn aikaan.

Tekniset tiedot

Kannettava Paristokéyttsinen
LED-p&ytavalo (2000mAh / 3.7V)

Warm light (3000 K/140 Lm)
LED-teho 3 W

Himmennettévé 3 valotasossa
USB-lataus, USB-laturi mukana (0,5 m)
Latausaika noin 5 tuntia

Kayttdaika 5-6 tuntia

Vain sisakéyttoon (IP44)

Materiaali: Muovia ABS

(@ Bedienung

Funktion Betrieb
Einschalten / Lichtstufe 1 (hell)
Light level 2 (middle)

Light level 3 (low)

Einmal O driicken

Zweimal O driicken

Dreimal O driicken

Power off Viermal O driicken

Sicherheitsanweisung
Lesen Sie die folgende Anleitung sorgféiltig durch.

* Laden Sie das Gerdt vor dem ersten Gebrauch vollstandig auf.
Verwenden Sie das mitgelieferte USB-Kabel zum Aufladen.
Setzen Sie das Gerét keiner UberméBigen Hitze oder Kélte aus.
Lassen Sie das Gerét nicht fallen.

Zerlegen, reparieren oder veréndern Sie das Gerét nicht.

Bei sichtbaren Schéden am Gerét oder Kabel verwenden Sie das Gerét nicht
und trennen Sie es sofort von der Stromversorgung.

Trennen Sie das Gerét von der Stromversorgung, wenn es léngere Zeit nicht
verwendet werden soll.

Leistungsbeschreibung

Tragbare batteriebetriebene LED
Tischleuchte (2000 mAh / 3,7 V)

Warmes Licht (3000 K/140 Lm)
LED-Leistung 3 W
Dimmbar in 3 Lichtstufen

USB-aufladbar, USB-Kabel im

Lieferumfang enthalten (0,5 m)

Ladezeit ca. 5 Stunden

Nutzungszeit 5-6 Stunden

Fir den Innen- und AuBenbereich (IP44)
Material: Kunststoff ABS
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@D Handleiding

Functie Bediening

Inschakelen / Lichtniveau 1 (fel) Press O once

Lichtniveau 2 (gemiddeld) Press O twice

Lichtniveau 3 (laag) Press ¢ 3times

Uitschakelen Press () 4times

Veiligheidsinstructies
Lees de volgende instructies goed door

* Laad het apparaat véér het eerste gebruik volledig op.

* Gebruik altijd de meegeleverde usb-kabel om op te laden.

* Stel het apparaat niet bloot aan extreem hete of koude temperaturen.
* Laat het apparaat niet vallen.

* Demonteer het apparaat niet en voer zelf geen reparaties of aanpassingen uit
op het apparaat.

* Bij zichtbare schade aan het apparaat of de kabel dient het apparaat niet te
worden gebruikt en moet het onmiddellijk worden losgekoppeld van
de stroomvoorziening.

* Ontkoppel het apparaat van de stroomvoorziening wanneer het apparaat voor
langere tijd niet zal worden gebruikt.

Specificaties

Draagbare, batterij gevoede
LED tafellamp (2000 mAh / 3,7 V)

Warm licht (3000 K /140 Lm)
LED vermogen 3 W

Dimbaar op 3 lichtniveaus

Usb-oplader, usb-kabel
inbegrepen (0,5 m)

Oplaadtijd ca. 5 vur
Gebruikstijd 5-6 vur
Voor binnen- en buitengebruik (IP44)

Materiaal: Plastic ABS
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Funzione Operazione

Accendere/Livello luce 1 (forte) Premere  una volta

Livello luce 2 (medio) Premere ) due volte

Livello luce 3 (basso) Premere O 3 volte

Premere O 4 volte

Spegnere

Istruzioni di sicurezza
Leggere con attenzione le seguenti istruzioni

Caricare completamente il dispositivo prima del primo utilizzo.

Utilizzare il cavo USB fornito per la ricarica.

Non esporre il dispositivo a calore o freddo eccessivi.
Non far cadere il dispositivo.

Non smontare, riparare o modificare il dispositivo.

In caso di danni visibili al dispositivo o al cavo, non utilizzare il dispositivo e
scollegarlo immediatamente dall’alimentazione elettrica.

Scollegare il dispositivo dall’alimentazione elettrica se il dispositivo non deve
essere usato per un periodo di tempo piu lungo.

Specifiche

Portable battery power LED table light
(2000mAh / 3.7V)

Warm light (3000 K/ 140 Lm)
LED power 3 W

Dimmable in 3 light levels
USB charge, USB cable included (0. 5m)

Charging time approx. 5 hours

Usage time 5-6 hours

For indoor and outdoor use (IP44)

Material: Plastic ABS

@& Manudl

Funcién

Encendido/nivel de luz 1 (brillante)
Nivel de luz 2 (medio)

Nivel de luz 3 (bajo)

Operacién

Pulse ¢ una vez

Pulse ¢ dos veces

Pulse O 3 veces

Pulse O 4 veces

Apagado

Instrucciones de seguridad
Lea con atencién las siguientes instrucciones

* Cargue el dispositivo por completo antes del primer uso.
Use el cable USB proporcionado para la carga.

No exponga el dispositivo a un calor o frio excesivos.
No deje caer el dispositivo.

No desmonte, repare o modifique el dispositivo.

En caso de dafios visibles en el dispositivo o el cable, no use el dispositivo y
desconéctelo de la fuente de alimentacién de inmediato.

Desconecte el dispositivo de la fuente de alimentacion si no se va a usar
durante un periodo largo de tiempo.

Especificaciones

Lampara de mesa LED portdtil con

bateria (2000 mAh/3,7 V)
Luz célida (3000 K/ 140 Lm)
Potencia LED de 3 W

Se puede atenuar en 3 niveles de luz

Carga por USB, cable incluido (0,5 m)

Tiempo de carga de aproximado: 5 horas
* Tiempo de uso: 5 - 6 horas
* Para uso en interiores y exteriores (IP44)

* Material: Pléstico ABS

Instrukcja obstugi

Funkcja Uruchomienie

Wiqczenie/ 1 poziom swiatta (jasne) | Nacisnij O jeden raz

2 poziom $wiatta ($rednie) Naciénij O dwa razy

1 poziom $wiatha (stabe) Nacisnij O trzy razy

Wylgczenie Nacisnij O cztery razy

Instrukcja bezpieczenstwa
Doktadnie przeczytaj ponizszq instrukeie.

Przed pierwszym uzyciem catkowicie nataduj urzqdzenie.

Do fadowania uzywaj zalgczonego kabla USB.

Nie poddawaj urzqdzenia dziataniu wysokich i niskich temperatur.

Nie upu$é urzqdzenia.

Nie rozbieraj, nie naprawiaj ani nie modyfikuj urzqdzenia.
* W przypadku widocznego uszkodzenia urzqdzenia lub kabla, nie uzywaj
lampki i natychmiast odtqcz jq od zrédta zasilania.

* Odlqcz urzqdzenie od zrédta zasilania, jesli nie bedziesz go uzywaé przez
dhuzszy czas.

Specyfikacja

* Przenosna lampka stotowa LED zasilana
akumulatorem (2000 mAh / 3.7 V)
Ciepte $wiatto (3000 K / 140 Lm)

Moc LED 3 W

Mozliwosé przyciemnienia
- 3 poziomy $wiatta

tadowanie USB, zalgczony
kabel USB (0,5 m)

Czas tadowania ok. 5 godzin

Czas pracy 5-6 godzin

Do uzytku we wnetrzach i na
zewngqtrz (IP44)

Materiat: Plastik ABS

@ Mode d’emploi

Fonctionnalité Fonctionnement

Mise en marche/Niveau de luminosité 1 (forte) | Appuyez sur & une fois

Niveau de luminosité 2 (moyenne) Appuyez sur O 2 fois

Niveau de luminosité 3 (faible) Appuyez sur O 3 fois

Arrét Appuyez sur O 4 fois

Consignes de sécurité
Lisez attentivement les consignes suivantes

* Veuillez charger complétement |'appareil avant la premiére utilisation.

* Veuillez utiliser le cable USB fourni pour le charger.

* N'exposez pas I'appareil & des températures excessivement élevées ou basses.
* Ne laissez pas tomber I'appareil.

* Ne démontez pas, ne réparez pas et ne modifiez pas 'appareil.

* En cas de dommages visibles sur I'appareil ou le cable, n'utilisez pas I'appareil
et débranchez-le immédiatement de |'alimentation électrique.

* Sil'appareil ne doit pas étre utilisé pendant une période prolongée,
débranchez-le de I'alimentation électrique.

Spécifications

Lampe de table LED portative alimentée
par batterie (2 000 mAh/3,7 V)

Lumiére chaude (3 000 K/ 140 Lm)
Puissance LED 3 W

3 niveaux de luminosité & infensité variable

Charge par USB, cable USB fourni (0,5 m)

Temps de charge approx.

5 heures

Temps d'utilisation 5 & 6 heures

Destinée & une utilisation en intérieur et
extérieur (IP44)

* Matériau : Plastique ABS

Q@D MHCTpYKUMM MO 3KCINyaTaLmMMm

DyHkups Hettcrane

Bntouerme nutarms/yposers spkocmn 1 (spkuit) | Haxars ¢ ogu pas

YposeHsb spkoctn 2 (cpepHmit) Haxars O gsa paza

Yposetb apkocti 3 (TycknbiiA) Haxars O 1pu pasa

Boikntouermne

Haxars O 4 paza

MHcTpykummn no TexHuke 6e3onacHocT1
BHumarensHo MPOYTUTE MHCTPYKLMU HUXKE.

* [MonHocTbio 3apsamTE CBETUNBHUK NEpPer NEPBbIM MCMOMb3OBAHMEM.

* [ns 3apsaku ucnonb3yitte Bxopaiumii 8 komnnekt USB-kaBens.

* He noppepraiite ycTpoicTso BO3AEHCTBMIO YPE3MEPHOTO TENNA MM XONOAA.

* He ponsitre yctpoiicrso.

* He pasbupaiite, He unHHTe 1 He MORMMLMPYIiTE YCTPOCTBO.

* Ecnu Ha ycTpoiicTe M kabene MMEroTCs BUAMMbIE MOBPEXAEHMS,
HEME[NEHHO OTKIIOUMTE €O OT MCTOUHWKA MMTAHMS M HE UCMOMb3yiTe.

* OrtKntoumTe yYCTPOMCTBO OT UCTOUHMKA MMTAHMS, €CU He coBupaeTech
MOMb30BATLCA UM [TUTENLHOE BPEM.

TexHuueckme XapaKTePUCTUKM

° nOpTGTHBHGﬂ cperoguogHas namna
MUTAHWEM OT AKKyMynatopa

(2000 mA-y / 3,7 B)
Tennsiit ceer (3000 K/ 140 nm)

CaeropmropHas namna 3 Br

TpexypoBHesoe AMMMMPOBAHHUE

3apspka no USB-kabento, USB-kabens
sxoput 8 komnnekt (0, 5 m)

OnurensHocts 3apspki npuén. 5 yacos

OnaurensHocts paBortsl 5-6 yacos

[ns Mcronb3oBaHMs BHYTPM U BHE
nometuerms (IP44)

Marepuan: nnactmacca A6C



